
 

 
 
 

2026 – 2027 Academic Calendar – Key Dates  
New Covenant Schools sets its academic calendar as far in advance as is reasonably foreseeable. 

This list is subject to change for unforeseen events.  
 

 
 

Monday, August 17 
 
 
Wednesday, August 19 
 
 
Monday, September 7 
 
Thursday, October 15 
Friday – Monday, October 16-19 
 
Monday, November 2 
 
Monday – Friday, November 23-27  
 
Friday, December 18 
Monday – Tuesday, December 21 – January 5, 2027 
Wednesday, January 6 
 
Wednesday – Thursday, January 6-14 
 
Friday, January 15 
 
Monday, January 18 
 
Wednesday, February 10 
Thursday – Monday, February 11-15 
 
Friday, March 19 
Monday – Monday, March 22-29 
 
Monday, April 19 
 
Monday, May 3 
 
Wednesday, May 26 
 
Thursday, May 27 
 
 
Friday, May 28 
 
 
Saturday, May 29 
 
Monday – Saturday, May 31 – June 4 

School of Rhetoric First Day of School, 8am  
Grammar & Middle School Meet Your Teacher, 3:30-6pm 

 
PreK – 8th Grade First Day of School 

(12pm dismissal for PreK, K – 1st Grade) 
 

NO SCHOOL, Labor Day 
 

12pm Dismissal, Fall Break Begins 
NO SCHOOL, Fall Break 

 
NO SCHOOL, K-12 Parent Teacher Conferences 

 
NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Break 

 
11am Dismissal, Christmas Break Begins 

NO SCHOOL, Christmas Break 
Students Return 

 
J Term in School of Rhetoric 

 
School of Rhetoric Students Do Not Attend 

 
NO SCHOOL, Professional Development 

 
12pm Dismissal, Winter Break Begins 

NO SCHOOL, Winter Break 
 

11am Dismissal, Spring/Easter Break Begins 
NO SCHOOL, Spring/Easter Break 

 
NO SCHOOL, Professional Development 

 
NO SCHOOL, May Breather 

 
School of Rhetoric Last Day (3pm Dismissal) 

 
Kindergarten Graduation and Last Day (12pm Dismissal) 

Pre-K Program and Last Day (12pm Dismissal) 
 

Middle School Last Day (12pm Dismissal) 
Grammar School (1st- 4th) Last Day (12pm Dismissal) 

 
Graduation 

 
Senior Trip 


